Dyemill skills trails project SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you support our Dyemill skills trails project?

Answered: 378  Skipped: O

Yes

No

Undecided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 94.44% 357
No 2.65% 10
Undecided 2.91% 11
TOTAL 378
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Dyemill skills trails project SurveyMonkey

Q2 What age group are you in?

Answered: 378  Skipped: O

Under 10

11to 18

18 to 40

40 and abov

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Under 10 4.23% 16
11to 18 36.51% 138
18 to 40 20.11% 76
40 and above 39.15% 148
TOTAL 378
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Dyemill skills trails project SurveyMonkey

Q3 How often do you access the Dyemill forest area?

Answered: 378  Skipped: O

Once or twice]
awee

Once or twice]
amonth

Once or twice
a year

Never

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Once or twice a week 58.20% 220
Once or twice a month 24.87% 94
Once or twice a year 13.76% 52
Never 3.17% 12
TOTAL 378
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Dyemill skills trails project SurveyMonkey

Q4 What activity do you access the Dyemill forest area for?

Answered: 376  Skipped: 2

Cycling
Horse riding
Walking
Dog walking
Running

Other

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Cycling 71.28% 268
Horse riding 2.39% 9
Walking 41.49% 156
Dog walking 30.59% 115
Running 20.21% 76
Other 8.78% 33

Total Respondents: 376
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Q5 What level of ability do you consider your bike riding to currently be
at?

Answered: 377  Skipped: 1
Don't ride .
bike
Beginner
Novice
Intermediat

Expert

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Don't ride a bike 9.02% 34
Beginner 11.94% 45
Novice 22.28% 84
Intermediate 41.11% 155
Expert 15.65% 59
TOTAL 377
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Dyemill skills trails project

SurveyMonkey

Q6 What type of small-scale bike skills trails would you use? (check all

that apply)

Answered: 362  Skipped: 16

Green trails
eas

Blue trails
intermediat

Red trails -
difficult

Black trails -
severe

Orange -
bike-park...

Pumptrac

Other

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

ANSWER CHOICES

Green trails - easy

Blue trails - intermediate

Red trails - difficult

Black trails - severe

Orange - bike-park including progressive jump lines
Pumptrack

Other
Total Respondents: 362
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70%

80%
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64.36%

58.56%

38.12%

41.44%

57.18%

10.50%

199
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Q7 How often would you use the proposed skills trails?

Answered: 372  Skipped: 6

Once or twice]
awee

Once or twice]
amonth

Once or twice
ayear

Never

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Once or twice a week 58.87% 219
Once or twice a month 23.92% 89
Once or twice a year 7.80% 29
Never 9.41% 35
TOTAL 372
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Dyemill skills trails project SurveyMonkey

Q8 A pumptrack can be used by all abilities and by many disciplines.
Which of the following would you use on the pump track? (check all that

apply)

Answered: 354  Skipped: 24

Scooter

Skateboar

Rollerblades

Roller skate

BMX

MTB

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Scooter 22.60% 80
Skateboard 17.80% 63
Rollerblades 5.65% 20
Roller skates 7.06% 25
BMX 27.97% 99
MTB 78.81% 279
Other 13.56% 48

Total Respondents: 354
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Q9 How often would you use the proposed pumptrack

Answered: 372  Skipped: 6

Once or twice]
awee

Once or twice]
amonth

Once or twice
a year

Never

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Once or twice a week 54.84% 204
Once or twice a month 20.97% 78
Once or twice a year 9.14% 34
Never 15.05% 56
TOTAL 372
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Q10 Where do you live?

Answered: 378  Skipped: O

North Ayrshire

Central belt
Scotland

Wider Scotland

Wider UK

None of the
Above

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Arran 100.00% 378
North Ayrshire 0.00% 0
Central belt Scotland 0.00% 0
Wider Scotland 0.00% 0
Wider UK 0.00% 0
None of the Above 0.00% 0
TOTAL 378
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Q11 Would you consider volunteering for organised trail maintenance
sessions?

Answered: 374  Skipped: 4

Undecided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 69.25% 259
No 13.10% 49
Undecided 17.65% 66
TOTAL 374
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Q12 Is there any other complementary recreational or educational
provision you would like to see in addition to bike skills coaching trails
and pumptrack?

Answered: 137  Skipped: 241
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Q13 Any other comments?

Answered: 109  Skipped: 269
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